## Thomas and May Johnston Educational Trust Fund Scholarships

The Thomas and May Johnston Educational Trust Fund was established by the late Winnifred J. (Johnston) Irving. Mrs. Irving was from Back Bay and had a passion for education. The fund was created to provide post-secondary scholarships to students graduating from Fundy High School.

## Scholarship Criteria

- The Scholarships range in value from \$1,000 \$2,500\*
- Applicants must be accepted to a University, college or community college
- Applicants must be graduating from Fundy High School
- Applicants must have achieved academic success
- A scholarship recommendation letter from a Fundy High School teacher
- An essay of no more than 500 words outlining your chosen academic field and your future goals
- First preference will be given to students living in: Back Bay, Digdeguash, Elmsville
- Closing date for applications is May 15, 2021
- Applications are to be submitted via email to: tmjetf@gmail.com

Last Name:	First Name:
Email Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone Number:	
Post-Secondary Institution and Address:	
Program and Duration:	
<ul> <li>I certify that I am a graduating student at Fundy High School and have achieved academic success.</li> <li>I have enclosed a copy of my transcript from Fundy High School.</li> <li>I have enclosed my reference letter, my essay and my letter of acceptance from my post-secondary institution.</li> </ul>	
Student Signature:	Date:

<sup>\*</sup>The scholarship selection committee has the ability to award an amount above the range noted.